
Shri Ganganagar - Ambala Cantt Express (UnReserved)/14735 - Exp - NWR 
BNN/Barnala to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 

3h 3m - 137 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 11:10 2 1 0 50 176 NWR
2 MOPR Mohanpura 11:17 11:18 1m 0 1 6 64 178 NR
3 FTH Fatuhi 11:27 11:28 1m 1 1 15 50 NR
4 ORKI Orki 11:34 11:35 1m 3 1 20 45 179 NR
5 HMK Hindumalkote 11:42 11:43 1m 1 1 26 36 197 NR
6 KTPK Kotha Pakki 11:49 11:50 1m 1 1 29 38 181 NR
7 BKWA Bakayanwala 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 33 51 NR
8 PJK Panj Kosi 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 39 54 185 NR
9 KLWL Kilanwali 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 45 65 NR
10 ABS Abohar Junction 12:20 12:22 2m 1 1 53 53 NR
11 BFE Bahawal Basi 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 61 52 NR
12 PKK Pakki 12:40 12:41 1m 0 1 68 73 NR
13 MOT Malout 12:53 12:55 2m 1 1 83 53 NR
14 FSR Faqar Sar 13:04 13:05 1m 0 1 91 69 NR
15 GDB Giddarbaha 13:12 13:14 2m 1 1 99 59 NR
16 BHX Bulluana 13:26 13:27 1m 1 1 110 54 NR
17 BWX Bahman Diwana 13:34 13:35 1m 1 1 117 23 NR
18 BTI Bathinda Junction 14:00 14:40 40m 7 1 126 51 207 NR
19 BTIC Bathinda Cantt. 14:50 14:51 1m 1 1 135 59 NR
20 BCU Bhuchchu 15:00 15:01 1m 1 1 144 56 242 NR
21 LHM Lehra Muhabbat 15:09 15:10 1m 1 1 151 65 215 NR
22 PUL Rampura Phul 15:17 15:19 2m 1 1 159 14 232 NR
23 JHK Jethuke 15:54 15:55 1m 1 1 167 49 NR
24 TAPA Tapa 16:01 16:02 1m 1 1 172 47 222 NR
25 GUNS Ghunas 16:09 16:10 1m 1 1 177 57 223 NR
26 HYA Hadiyaya 16:18 16:19 1m 1 1 185 60 229 NR
27 BNN Barnala 16:25 16:27 2m 1 1 191 0 229 NR
28 SEQ Sekha 16:27 16:28 1m 1 1 200 26 233 NR
29 ALAL Alal 16:47 16:48 1m 1 1 209 78 235 NR
30 DUI Dhuri Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 3 1 222 53 241 NR
31 KLSX Kaulseri 17:08 17:09 1m 1 1 229 56 243 NR
32 CTW Chhintanwala 17:16 17:17 1m 2 1 235 65 283 NR
33 KKRL Kakrala 17:24 17:25 1m 1 1 243 71 254 NR
34 NBA Nabha 17:30 17:32 2m 1 1 249 61 248 NR
35 DBN Dhablan 17:45 17:46 1m 2 1 262 70 NR
36 PTE Patiala Cantt. 17:53 17:54 1m 1 1 270 51 251 NR
37 PTA Patiala 17:59 18:01 2m 1 1 274 46 252 NR
38 DOC Daun Kalan 18:10 18:11 1m 1 1 281 33 NR
39 KLI Kauli 18:24 18:25 1m 2 1 288 33 NR
40 RPJ Rajpura Junction 18:46 18:48 2m 2 1 300 64 269 NR
41 SMU Shambhu 18:58 18:59 1m 1 1 310 72 272 NR
42 UBC Ambala City 19:07 19:09 2m 2 1 320 22 272 NR
43 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 19:30 2 1 328 - 273 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (08:06)

Oct 21 2024 (08:06)

1

1


